Hamlin USA Tel: +1 920 648 3000 • Fax: +1 920 648 3001 • Email: sales.us@hamlin.com
Hamlin UK Tel: +44 (0)1379 649700 • Fax: +44 (0)1379 649702 • Email: sales.uk@hamlin.com
Hamlin Germany Tel: +49 (0) 6142 923920 • Fax: +49 (0) 6142 923921 • Email: sales.de@hamlin.com
Hamectrol France Tel: +33 (0) 1 6047 3000 • Fax: +33 (0) 1 6015 9136 • Email: sales.fr@hamlin.com
Features
• Miniature single in line package
• Available with 5V, 12V or 24V
coil options as standard

• Automatic Test Equipment
DIMENSIONS (in) mm
HE3300 PCB LAYOUT   (Bottom View) ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay Type Body Type l w h
HE3300 Transfer Moulded (.950) 24,13 (.300) 7,62 (.335) 8,51
External Shield (.980) 24,90 (.320) 8,12 (.345) 8,76
See next page for: Electrical and Operating Characteristics  Description and Coil Characteristics
PART NUMBER    HE33XX   X       XX      XX
Model Number General Options
HE3321 - Standard 00 - No Options
HE3351 - High Voltage 40 - External Magnetic Shield
Contact Type Standard Coil
A - Form A (SPST-NO) 05 - 5 Volt
12 - 12 Volt
C - Form C (SPDT-CO) 24 - 24 Volt
E - Form C (SPDT-CO) alternate foot print
EXAMPLE: The HE3321A0540 is a 1 Form relay with a 5 Volt coil and external magnetic shield
Figure 2 HE3321CFigure 1 HE3321A, HE3351A Figure 3 HE3321E Figure 3 HE3300 (All)
Table 1
HE3300 S.I.L Relay Features and Benefits
(.800) 20,32
Ø (.032) 0,80 HOLE
(.100) 2,54
HE3321C
HE3321A
HE3351A
HE3321E
(.200) 5,08 TYP.
(.200) 5,08 TYP.
(.400) 10,16
Table 3 HE3300 Series Relay Coil Characteristics @ 25˚C.
Contact Form Electrical & Dimensions Part Nominal Coil Must Must Maximum Top View 2,54 mm, 0.1 in. Grid
& Type Operating Number Coil Voltage Resistance Operate Release Coil Voltage Dot on Case: Pin 1
Characteristics Vdc ±10% Ohms Vdc Vdc Vdc Numbers not printed on case.
1A HE3321A0500 5 500 3.75 0.5 22
SPST-NO See Table 2 See Figure 1 HE3321A1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 22
Column 1
HE3321A2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 44
See Note 1, 2
1B HE3321B0400 5 500 3.75 0.5 6.5
SPST-NC See Table 2 See Figure 1 HE3321B1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 14.0
Column 5
HE3321B2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 28.0
1C HE3321C0500 5 125 3.75 0.5 11
SPDT-CO See Table 2 See Figure 2 HE3321C1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 22
Column 3
HE3321C2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 44
1C HE3321E0500 5 125 3.75 0.5 11
SPDT-CO See Table 2 See Figure 3 HE3321E1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 22
Column 4
HE3321E2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 44
1A HE3351A0500 5 125 3.75 0.5 11
SPST-NO See Table 2 See Figure 1 HE3351A1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 22
High Voltage
Column 2
HE3351A2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 44
1A HE3361A0500 5 125 3.75 0.5 11
SPST-NO See Table 2 See Figure 1 HE3361A1200 12 500 9.0 1.0 22
Power Switching
Column 3
HE3361A2400 24 2000 18.0 2.0 44
Column Number 1 2  3
Contact Type Form A Form A Form A Form C Form B
SPST-NO SPST-NO SPST-NO SPST-CO SPST-NC
Standard High Power Standard Standard